Zenith Lite™ Diffuse Reflectance Targets provide a constant and nearly ideal
Lambertian reflection behavior over a wavelength range from 250 nm to
2500 nm. It is built by laminating a PTFE-based highly reflecting panel to a
10 mm thick aluminum honeycomb structured plate that serves as a solid,
but lightweight backing. They are the ideal choice as a reflectance reference
for both laboratory and field applications since they can withstand harsh
environments for long exposure periods while being also lightweight and
therefore easy to handle.

ite
 D
at
as
he
et
 V
01
/M
ar
ch
20
24
ZENITH LITETM — REFERENCE MATERIALS
Zenith LiteTM Targets, available standard sizes, and order numbers
SG 3141 SG 3141-N SG 3141-U ≈95 % 100x100x12 mm (approx. 4x4 inch)
SG 3142 SG 3142-N SG 3142-U ≈90 % 100x100x11 mm (approx. 4x4 inch)
SG 3180 SG 3180-N SG 3180-U ≈80 % 100x100x11 mm (approx. 4x4 inch)
SG 3143 SG 3143-N SG 3143-U ≈50 % 100x100x11 mm (approx. 4x4 inch)
SG 3181 SG 3181-N SG 3181-U ≈30 % 100x100x11 mm (approx. 4x4 inch)
SG 3145 SG 3145-N SG 3145-U ≈20 % 100x100x11 mm (approx. 4x4 inch)
SG 3144 SG 3144-N SG 3144-U ≈10 % 100x100x11 mm (approx. 4x4 inch)
SG 3146 SG 3146-N SG 3146-U ≈5 % 100x100x11 mm (approx. 4x4 inch)
SG 3151 SG 3151-N SG 3151-U ≈95 % 200x200x12 mm (approx. 8x8 inch)
SG 3152 SG 3152-N SG 3152-U ≈90 % 200x200x11 mm (approx. 8x8 inch)
SG 3182 SG 3182-N SG 3182-U ≈80 % 200x200x11 mm (approx. 8x8 inch)
SG 3153 SG 3153-N SG 3153-U ≈50 % 200x200x11 mm (approx. 8x8 inch)
SG 3183 SG 3183-N SG 3183-U ≈30 % 200x200x11 mm (approx. 8x8 inch)
SG 3154 SG 3154-N SG 3154-U ≈20 % 200x200x11 mm (approx. 8x8 inch)
SG 3171 SG 3171-N SG 3171-U ≈10 % 200x200x11 mm (approx. 8x8 inch)
SG 3155 SG 3155-N SG 3155-U ≈5 % 200x200x11 mm (approx. 8x8 inch)
SG 3166 SG 3166-N SG 3166-U ≈95 % 300x300x12 mm (approx. 12x12 inch)
SG 3167 SG 3167-N SG 3167-U ≈90 % 300x300x11 mm (approx. 12x12 inch)
SG 3184 SG 3184-N SG 3184-U ≈80 % 300x300x11 mm (approx. 12x12 inch)
SG 3168 SG 3168-N SG 3168-U ≈50 % 300x300x11 mm (approx. 12x12 inch)
SG 3185 SG 3185-N SG 3185-U ≈30 % 300x300x11 mm (approx. 12x12 inch)
SG 3169 SG 3169-N SG 3169-U ≈20 % 300x300x11 mm (approx. 12x12 inch)
SG 3172 SG 3172-N SG 3172-U ≈10 % 300x300x11 mm (approx. 12x12 inch)
SG 3170 SG 3170-N SG 3170-U ≈5 % 300x300x11 mm (approx. 12x12 inch)
SG 3156 SG 3156-N SG 3156-U ≈95 % 500x500x12 mm (approx. 20x20 inch)
SG 3157 SG 3157-N SG 3157-U ≈90 % 500x500x11 mm (approx. 20x20 inch)
SG 3186 SG 3186-N SG 3186-U ≈80 % 500x500x11 mm (approx. 20x20 inch)
SG 3158 SG 3158-N SG 3158-U ≈50 % 500x500x11 mm (approx. 20x20 inch)
SG 3187 SG 3187-N SG 3187-U ≈30 % 500x500x11 mm (approx. 20x20 inch)
SG 3159 SG 3159-N SG 3159-U ≈20 % 500x500x11 mm (approx. 20x20 inch)
SG 3173 SG 3173-N SG 3173-U ≈10 % 500x500x11 mm (approx. 20x20 inch)
SG 3160 SG 3160-N SG 3160-U ≈5 % 500x500x11 mm (approx. 20x20 inch)
SG 3161 SG 3161-N SG 3161-U ≈95 % 1000x1000x12 mm (approx. 40x40 inch)
SG 3162 SG 3162-N SG 3162-U ≈90 % 1000x1000x11 mm (approx. 40x40 inch)
SG 3188 SG 3188-N SG 3188-U ≈80 % 1000x1000x11 mm (approx. 40x40 inch)
SG 3163 SG 3163-N SG 3163-U ≈50 % 1000x1000x11 mm (approx. 40x40 inch)
SG 3189 SG 3189-N SG 3189-U ≈30 % 1000x1000x11 mm (approx. 40x40 inch)
SG 3164 SG 3164-N SG 3164-U ≈20 % 1000x1000x11 mm (approx. 40x40 inch)
SG 3174 SG 3174-N SG 3174-U ≈10 % 1000x1000x11 mm (approx. 40x40 inch)
SG 3165 SG 3165-N SG 3165-U ≈5 % 1000x1000x11 mm (approx. 40x40 inch)
SG 314X-10-ALU          Reflectance values choose from above  100 x 100 x 7 mm (8 mm for 95 %),
             aluminium base plate with M3 thread in the middle
Order.-No.
(PTB calibrated)